
SEM COMP AIML IOT MECH ELECT AIDS EXTC SEM COMP AIML IOT MECH ELECT AIDS EXTC

11 Nov. Monday TCS CN TCS MMC E AC M-II DC (VII)

18 21 26 1 13 13 92 59 52 55 11 59 1 237

12 Nov. Tuesday ML DL MLE DMS EDC MWE EM-III EM-III EM-III EM-III EM-III EM-III

59 72 50 23 59 1 264 109 86 106 17 107 73 498

13 Nov. Wednesday SE WC SE TE EPS-II DTSP(VII)

16 13 19 1 7 3 59 57 57 51 23 63 1 252

14 Nov. Thursday BDA BDA EFC LSCM EPS-III
MCS
(VIII)

DSGT DSGT DSGT SOM ECA DSGT

58 72 50 22 62 1 265 93 74 81 20 85 73 426

18 Nov. Monday CN AI CN DOM CS

6 11 11 1 6 5 0 40 58 52 56 15 68 249

22 Nov. Friday IP&IoT
SAID
&IOT

IP OT RES

4 3 10 0 8 1 26 57&02 29&22 52 15 58 235

25 Nov. Monday
ILOC
CSL

ILOC
CSL

ILOC
CSL

ILOC
DMM

ILOC
DMM/EAM

CG CG CG TD AE CG EIC

58 72 50 23 03&54 0 260 84 73 72 11 95 73 408

30 Nov. Saturday
DLOC-III
NLP

DLOC-III
NLP&AIH

DLOC-III
ACCS

DLOC-III
RES

DLOC-III
HVDC

DS DS DS PP FEMM DS

58 14&58 50 22 56 258 83 74 72 11 68 73 381

7 Dec. Saturday DWM DWM DWM FEA EFW

11 20 21 2 16 3 73 58 52 51 15 60 236

14 Dec. Saturday
DLOC-IV

BC
DLOC-IV
UEDV

DLOC-IV
EIoTCS

DLOC-IV
MD

DLOC-IV
MGSG/AIM

L
DLCA DLCA DLCA MM EPS-I DLCA

58 72 50 23 53&01 257 89 73 76 11 68 73 390
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MASTER TIME TABLE, EXAM NOV./DEC. 2024

DATE DAY
MORNING (10.30am To1.30pm) EVENING (2.30pm To 5.30pm)

I
Engg. Maths

V

VII III

I
Engg. Phy.

V

VII III

I
Engg. Mech

V

I
Engg. Chem.

V

VII III

VII III

I
BEE

V

VII III


